
 

Power Industries
Jay Padariya

Manager - Sales & Marketing
export@powerconnectingrods.com

+91-8980800692
Auto Components

D K EXPORTS/PARTNERSHIP
MR. KUNAL VERMA

MANAGING DIRECTOR
kunal@dkexports.in

9919243000
Auto Components

Onoma Kaiketsu Pvt Ltd
Ayush V Jajodia

Lead - International Business
ayush.jajodia@onoma.in

+91 9810092903
Industrial Machinery

Partnership
Mr. Gurpreet Singh Soni

Partner
gurpreetsingh@atlasmachinesindia.com

9820295885
Industrial Machinery

Arabian Petroleum Ltd
Dharman Mehta

Director
dharman.mehta@arabianpetroleum.co.in

9930865658
Auto Components

Corona Steel Industry Pvt Ltd
Aditya Garodia

Director
agarodia@coronaind.com

3340052700
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

M/s PLA TEC INDUSTRIES 
Shalini bajaj

Ceo
shalinigbajaj@platecindustries.com

09324401905
Electricals Machinery

PROCON CONTROLS
RAM PRAKASH

Partner & Technical Head
trp@proconmail.in

9443319022
Electricals Machinery

Four Star Industries
Rajesh Dhokale

Senior Engineer 
rajesh@fourstarindustries.com

9619394412
Auto Components

Samcon Industrial Controls P Ltd
SUNIL AMRUTKAR

Director
spa@samcon.co.in

9820421854
Electricals Machinery

Adhya fabricators 
Ashwiin Ramamurthy 

CEO
ashwiin@adhyafabricators.com

9500456096
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

KK Industries 
Lisha Sethiya 

Project manager 
lisha.sethiya@kkindindia.com

9226023912
Auto Components

CNC SHOP FLOOR 
Chirag Chodvadiya

Owner
info@cnc-shopfloor.com

9725336833
Industrial Machinery

BMI Bearings India LLP
Shrenik Sheth

Partner 
shrenik@bmibearings.com

8898958004
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

Basant Autotech LLP
Manpreet Singh

Asst. Sales Manager
sales@basantinternational.com

7009077101
Auto Components

PRINZ GROUP
VIKRAM JHAVERI

CMD--OWNER
vikram@prinzindia.com

+91-9820199338
Electricals Machinery

Xpro Ventures
Swapnil B

Business Developement Manager
info@xproventures.com

9699998606
Electricals Machinery

Panchal engineers india Pvt ltd
Nikhil Panchal 

Director 
Nikhil.Panchal@panchalgears.com

9822019052
Industrial Machinery

Supreme Metals 
Mihir Chhatrala

CEO
Info@suprememetals.com

9898074984
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

New Life Steel Structures 
Ritu Shrivastava

Marketing Executive 
s.shrivastava@newlifesteel.com

9986644083
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

Aaziko Global LLP
Sagar K.

Export Executive
contact@aaziko.com

+91 9904224477
Machine Tools

SKM Stainox LLP
Girish Chaudhary 

CMD
export@skmstainox.com

00 91 9821055082
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

STOR INTERNACIONAL LLC
Ivica Stanojkovski

MANAGER
storinternacional@yahoo.com

077639314
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

Amit Castings 
Pratik Shaw 

Partner
amitcastings@yahoo.co.in

+919903855796
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

Om Engineering
Utpal Jani

Marketing Manager
jani@omindia.in

9909982072
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

waltson exports
smith martin

ceo
smith@waltsonexports.com

9699182708
Iron Steel and Aluminium and material thereof

Instruments India
Nitin Prasad

VP - Sales
nitin.prasad@instruments-india.com

9900758571
Auto Components

SAMS Precision Components
Jaiwin Ruban

Managing Partner
jaiwin.ruban@samsgroup.co.in

9940636039
Auto Components


